
September 06, 2019

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Overall Finish List
Women

JV Girls 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Kenzie O'Connell Moorhead 16:54.61   1 12
Thea Kunka Moorhead 17:10.42   2 9
Ella Cole Moorhead 17:14.33   3 9
Kaia Starzl Perham 17:20.94   4 8
Stella Strong Perham 17:31.25   5 8
Emma Schlecht Legacy 17:40.86   6 9
Kodi Lautt Lisbon 18:00.1(< 5)   7 11
Jamie Raske Moorhead 18:01.17   8 10
Lindsey Reeder Fargo South 18:24.88   9 8
Olivia Rosenthal Perham 18:32.39  10 9
Mary Wunderlich Perham 18:38.310  11 11
Jasmine Thayer Moorhead 18:38.811  12 11
Rachel Holzer Legacy 18:45.112  13 12
Aeva Franco Legacy 18:45.613  14 9
Mattea Steeke Perham 18:47.314  15 10
Taylor Wentz Legacy 18:59.915  16 11
Hannah Differding West Fargo 19:09.216  17 10
Shelby Butler Legacy 19:11.417  18 10
Myriah Tharaldson Perham 19:16.818  19 9
Mary Beth Mathews Bemidji 19:17.4(< 5)  20 10
Ellie Deede Legacy 19:18.619  21 9
Camille McDermott Bemidji 19:32.5(< 5)  22 10
Siri Overturf Moorhead 19:37.720  23 10
Stephanie Dickerson Perham 19:38.821  24 11
Katelyn Erickson Fargo South 19:40.422  25 8
Skylar Johnson Northern Cass 19:43.2(< 5)  26 8
Rebecca North West Fargo 19:45.623  27 11
Elle Fahrendorf Moorhead 19:54.924  28 9
Madelyn Tangen Perham 20:00.0(> 7)  29 12
Courtney Frohling Perham 20:06.8(> 7)  30 10
Lizzie Dale Perham 20:23.0(> 7)  31 10
Greta Cole Moorhead 20:44.4(> 7)  32 11
Mikahla Ramsey West Fargo 20:57.325  33 9
Grace Kalina Perham 21:06.6(> 7)  34 12
Emma Benson West Fargo 21:07.226  35 9
Chloe Bry Fargo South 21:08.527  36 12
Emilee Beack Perham 21:11.2(> 7)  37 10
Brooke Will Legacy 21:14.428  38 11
Nevaeh Rethemeier Perham 21:18.5(> 7)  39 10
Nevaeh Lysne Perham 21:33.9(> 7)  40 9
Carly Scherzer Bagley/Fosston 22:06.3(< 5)  41 9
Anna Nelson Moorhead 22:07.3(> 7)  42 9
Nevaeh Yeager Legacy 22:12.0(> 7)  43 12
Cayden Anderson West Fargo 22:29.829  44 11
Shalie Lipp Perham 22:34.1(> 7)  45 12
Niki Tsanganelias Fargo South 22:39.730  46 9
Anya Roe Perham 22:42.7(> 7)  47 10
Trista Weigelt Lisbon 22:54.2(< 5)  48 10
Ellie Eichhorn Fargo South 23:10.131  49 11
Lauren Reeder Fargo South 23:11.532  50 9
Lauren Melton Moorhead 23:29.6(> 7)  51 12
Brooklyn Gould West Fargo 24:02.633  52 11
Keia White Eagle Shiloh Christian 24:19.2(< 5)  53 12
Kyona Ramsey West Fargo 24:19.734  54 11
Lily Aakre Perham 24:21.6(> 7)  55 9
Naomi Holding Eagle Shiloh Christian 24:21.9(< 5)  56 9

Women

JV Girls 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ava Kluck Moorhead 24:38.5(> 7)  57 9
Benso Kylee Bemidji 24:58.7(< 5)  58 10
Eliana Paurus Perham 25:14.1(> 7)  59 10
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September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Women

JV Girls 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 24
17:35.9Average Time:

Kenzie O'Connell 1 16:54.6   1 12     1 16:54.6
Thea Kunka 2 17:10.4   2 9     3 34:05.0
Ella Cole 3 17:14.3   3 9     6 51:19.3
Jamie Raske 7 18:01.1   4 10    13 1:09:20.4
Jasmine Thayer 11 18:38.8   5 11    24 1:27:59.2
Siri Overturf (20) 19:37.7   6 10 (44) 1:47:36.9
Elle Fahrendorf (24) 19:54.9   7 9 (68) 2:07:31.8
Greta Cole >  7 20:44.4   8 11 2:28:16.2
Anna Nelson >  7 22:07.3   9 9 2:50:23.5
Lauren Melton >  7 23:29.6  10 12 3:13:53.1
Ava Kluck >  7 24:38.5  11 9 3:38:31.6

Perham Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 42
18:10.0Average Time:

Kaia Starzl 4 17:20.9   1 8     4 17:20.9
Stella Strong 5 17:31.2   2 8     9 34:52.1
Olivia Rosenthal 9 18:32.3   3 9    18 53:24.4
Mary Wunderlich 10 18:38.3   4 11    28 1:12:02.7
Mattea Steeke 14 18:47.3   5 10    42 1:30:50.0
Myriah Tharaldson (18) 19:16.8   6 9 (60) 1:50:06.8
Stephanie Dickerson (21) 19:38.8   7 11 (81) 2:09:45.6
Madelyn Tangen >  7 20:00.0   8 12 2:29:45.6
Courtney Frohling >  7 20:06.8   9 10 2:49:52.4
Lizzie Dale >  7 20:23.0  10 10 3:10:15.4
Grace Kalina >  7 21:06.6  11 12 3:31:22.0
Emilee Beack >  7 21:11.2  12 10 3:52:33.2
Nevaeh Rethemeier >  7 21:18.5  13 10 4:13:51.7
Nevaeh Lysne >  7 21:33.9  14 9 4:35:25.6
Shalie Lipp >  7 22:34.1  15 12 4:57:59.7
Anya Roe >  7 22:42.7  16 10 5:20:42.4
Lily Aakre >  7 24:21.6  17 9 5:45:04.0
Eliana Paurus >  7 25:14.1  18 10 6:10:18.1

Legacy Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 63
18:40.6Average Time:

Emma Schlecht 6 17:40.8   1 9     6 17:40.8
Rachel Holzer 12 18:45.1   2 12    18 36:25.9
Aeva Franco 13 18:45.6   3 9    31 55:11.5
Taylor Wentz 15 18:59.9   4 11    46 1:14:11.4
Shelby Butler 17 19:11.4   5 10    63 1:33:22.8
Ellie Deede (19) 19:18.6   6 9 (82) 1:52:41.4
Brooke Will (28) 21:14.4   7 11 (110) 2:13:55.8
Nevaeh Yeager >  7 22:12.0   8 12 2:36:07.8

Fargo South Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 118
21:00.7Average Time:

Lindsey Reeder 8 18:24.8   1 8     8 18:24.8
Katelyn Erickson 22 19:40.4   2 8    30 38:05.2
Chloe Bry 27 21:08.5   3 12    57 59:13.7
Niki Tsanganelias 30 22:39.7   4 9    87 1:21:53.4
Ellie Eichhorn 31 23:10.1   5 11   118 1:45:03.5

Women

JV Girls 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Fargo South Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 118
21:00.7Average Time:

Lauren Reeder (32) 23:11.5   6 9 (150) 2:08:15.0

West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 119
20:41.9Average Time:

Hannah Differding 16 19:09.2   1 10    16 19:09.2
Rebecca North 23 19:45.6   2 11    39 38:54.8
Mikahla Ramsey 25 20:57.3   3 9    64 59:52.1
Emma Benson 26 21:07.2   4 9    90 1:20:59.3
Cayden Anderson 29 22:29.8   5 11   119 1:43:29.1
Brooklyn Gould (33) 24:02.6   6 11 (152) 2:07:31.7
Kyona Ramsey (34) 24:19.7   7 11 (186) 2:31:51.4

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Carly Scherzer <  5 22:06.3   1 9 22:06.3

Bemidji Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Mary Beth Mathews <  5 19:17.4   1 10 19:17.4
Camille McDermott <  5 19:32.5   2 10 38:49.9
Benso Kylee <  5 24:58.7   3 10 1:03:48.6

Lisbon Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kodi Lautt <  5 18:00.1   1 11 18:00.1
Trista Weigelt <  5 22:54.2   2 10 40:54.3

Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Skylar Johnson <  5 19:43.2   1 8 19:43.2

Shiloh Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Keia White Eagle <  5 24:19.2   1 12 24:19.2
Naomi Holding Eagle <  5 24:21.9   2 9 48:41.1
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